
OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 
2020/2021 COURSE REQUEST FORM 

FRESHMAN (Class of 2024) 
 

DUE: Friday, January 31, 2020 
 
________________________________________________________________________________________
(PRINT NAME) Last Name   First Name Middle Initial  

 
SUBJECTS 

(Circle one course number for each subject) 

Course 
Code 

ENGLISH 
Course Name Credits Teacher 

Initials 

0101 English 1 10  

0102 Advanced English 1* 10  

Course 
Code 

MATH 
Course Name Credits Teacher 

Initials 

0239 Algebra Foundations 10  

0212 Algebra 1 10  

0221 Geometry* 10  

0227 Advanced Algebra 2* 10  

Course 
Code 

SCIENCE 
Course Name Credits Teacher 

Initials 

0305 Earth/Space Science 10  

0311 Biology* 
(Required enrollment in Geometry or 
higher) 

10  

Course 
Code 

HEALTH/TECH 
Course Name  
(Select one) 

Credits Teacher 
Initials 

0266 Health/ICT Foundations** 5/5  

0455 Exploring Computer Science (ECS) 10  

Course 
Code 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Course Name Credits Teacher 

Initials 

0271 Life Fitness 1 10  

Course 
Code 

ELECTIVE 
(List in order of preference) Credits Teacher 

Initials 

 1)   

 2)   

 3)   
 
 

 
 
 
 

ELECTIVE CLASSES 

Course 
Code Course Name 

0140 
0401 
0411 
0412 
0425 
0431 
0455  
0531 

 
0601 
0607 
0620 
0627 
0652 
0653 
0655 
0657 
0660 
0661 
0663 
0877 
0907  

Speech 
French 1 
Spanish 1 
Spanish 2* (Teacher Approval Required)  
Japanese 1 
Italian 1 
Exploring Computer Science (ECS) 
Intro to Manufacturing & Engineering/Intro to Service 
Repair** 
Art 1  
3D Design  
Drama 1  
Dance 1  
Jazz Ensemble (Audition Only)  
Beginning / Intermediate Instruments 
Adv. Band-Symphonic* (Teacher Approval Required)  
Adv. Band-Wind ensemble (Audition Only)  
General Chorus (Women)  
Treble Ensemble (Women, Audition Only)  
Baritone Chorus (Men) 
Student Leadership (Application Required) 
AVID (Application Required)  

 

All students will be assigned a six-period day at Oak Ridge High 
School.  
 
An optional request may be made: 

❏ I would like to request a late start (Periods 2-7).  
❏ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7).  

 
Please refer to the ORHS Bell Schedule for start and stop times. 

 

Course 
Code 

REQUESTED 7TH CLASS 
(PENDING AVAILABILITY) 

Course Name 
Credits Teacher 

Initials 

    

 

*TEACHER APPROVAL REQUIRED (Teacher Initials) 
**THESE CLASSES ARE COMBINED FOR A YEAR-LONG COURSE 

 

 

Commitment Agreement 

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested classes for the 2020-2021 school year.  

 
_________________________________________   ________________________________________ 
Student Signature Date   Parent Signature   Date 


