OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 2020/2021 COURSE REQUEST FORM FRESHMAN (Class of 2024)

DUE: Friday, January 31, 2020

(PRINT NAME) Last Name

First Name

Middle Initial

SUBJECTS (Circle one course number for each subject)						
Course Code	ENGLISH Course Name	Credits	Teacher Initials			
0101	English 1	10				
0102	Advanced English 1*	10				
Course Code	MATH Course Name	Credits	Teacher Initials			
0239	Algebra Foundations	10				
0212	Algebra 1	10				
0221	Geometry*	10				
0227	Advanced Algebra 2*	10				
Course Code	SCIENCE Course Name	Credits	Teacher Initials			
0305	Earth/Space Science	10				
0311	Biology* (Required enrollment in Geometry or higher)	10				
Course Code	HEALTH/TECH Course Name (Select one)	Credits	Teacher Initials			
0266	Health/ICT Foundations**	5/5				
0455	Exploring Computer Science (ECS)	10				
Course Code	PHYSICAL EDUCATION Course Name	Credits	Teacher Initials			
0271	Life Fitness 1	10				
Course Code	ELECTIVE (List in order of preference)	Credits	Teacher Initials			
	1)					
	2)					
	3)					

	ELECTIVE CLASSES					
Course Code	Course Name					
0140	Speech					
0401	French 1					
0411	Spanish 1					
0412	Spanish 2* (Teacher Approval Required)					
0425	Japanese 1					
0431	Italian 1					
0455	Exploring Computer Science (ECS)					
0531	Intro to Manufacturing & Engineering/Intro to Service					
	Repair**					
0601	Art 1					
0607	3D Design					
0620	Drama 1					
0627	Dance 1					
0652	Jazz Ensemble (Audition Only)					
0653	Beginning / Intermediate Instruments					
0655	Adv. Band-Symphonic* (Teacher Approval Required)					
0657	Adv. Band-Wind ensemble (Audition Only)					
0660	General Chorus (Women)					
0661	Treble Ensemble (Women, Audition Only)					
0663	Baritone Chorus (Men)					
0877	Student Leadership (Application Required)					
0907	AVID (Application Required)					

All students will be assigned a six-period day at Oak Ridge High School.

An optional request may be made:

- ☐ I would like to request a late start (Periods 2-7).
- ☐ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7).

Please refer to the ORHS Bell Schedule for start and stop times.

Course Code	REQUESTED 7 TH CLASS (PENDING AVAILABILITY) Course Name	Credits	Teacher Initials

*TEACHER APPROVAL REQUIRED (Teacher Initials)

**THESE CLASSES ARE COMBINED FOR A YEAR-LONG COURSE

Commitment Agreement

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are *committed* to the requested classes for the 2020-2021 school year.

Student Signature	Date	Parent Signature	Date
-------------------	------	------------------	------